CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEEK 44

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 02, 2024
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 04, 2023

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2024
VEEK 4th QIR
44 TO DATE
105, 910 537, 615
4,388 22,713
110, 298 560, 328
24, 837 126, 993
11, 777 61, 912
9,134 42, 439
6, 132 29, 931
3,708 18, 716
2,094 10, 603
1,564 8, 283
4, 855 23, 068
2,676 12, 919
1,077 5, 263
6, 247 30, 511
1,538 6, 954
3,993 22,173
1,239 5, 505
470 2, 554
72 210
532 2,559
705 3, 096
720 3, 263
2,616 11, 958
85, 986 428, 910
196, 284 989, 238

4,242,020
199, 069

4,441, 089

1, 005, 823
494, 897
396, 268
235, 529
151, 455

99, 517
78, 641
182, 336
107, 549
50, 470
268, 767
65, 449
185, 891
44,765
22,594
2,543
19, 690
25, 240
23,332
97, 641

2023
VEEK 4th QIR
44 TO DATE
91, 444 473, 641
5, 156 26, 694
96, 600 500, 335
27,757 134, 232
11, 738 59, 367
8, 161 41, 873
5, 787 29, 383
3, 846 18, 762
2,535 12, 922
1, 499 8, 463
3, 946 21, 371
2,562 13, 241
1,126 5,526
5, 536 29, 216
1, 446 7,307
4,486 21, 467
902 4,690
612 2,742
1 127
450 2,314
358 2,232
599 2, 650
2, 055 10, 961
85, 401 428, 846

3, 554, 736
268, 228

3, 822, 964

1, 243, 519
427, 565
377, 160
235, 644
153,421
112, 954

80, 693
203, 833
106, 244

53,978
243, 461

67,174
189, 600

43, 225

22,811

1,597

18,921

20,941

22,730
102, 816

VEEK 4th QIR YEAR
44 TO DATE  TO DATE

15.82 % 13.51 % 19.33 %
(14.90) % (14.91) % (25.78) %

14.18 % 11.99 % 16.17 %

(10.52)%  (5.39)% (19.11) %
0.33% 4.29 % 15.75 %
11.92 %  1.35 % 5.07 %
5.96 % 1.87 % (0.05)%
(3.59)% (0.25)% (1.28)%
(17.40)% (17.95)% (11.90) %
4.34 % (2.13)% (2.54)%
23.04 %  7.94 % (10.55) %
4.45 % (2.43)% 1.23 %
(4.35)% (4.76)% (6.50)%
12.84 %  4.43 % 10.39 %
6.36 % (4.83)% (2.57)%
(10.99)%  3.29 % (1.96)%
37.36°% 17.38 % 3.56 %
(23.20)% (6.86)% (0.95)%
100.00 % 65.35 % 59.24 %
18.22 % 10.59 % 4.06 %
96.93 % 38.71 % 20.53 %
20.20 % 23.13 % 2.65 %
27.30 %  9.10 % (5.03)%



